Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs Department
2023-2024 Youth Soccer

Date
Saturday, Jan. 6

Saturday, Jan. 13

Saturday, Jan. 20

Saturday, Jan. 27

Saturday, Feb. 3

Saturday, Feb. 10

U13 Buck Lake, Four Oaks, Levy and Winthrop

Team

Levy Cyclones
Buck Lake Blitz
Buck Lake Knights
Buck Lake Lightning
Levy Dragons
Levy Panthers

Winthrop Lightning
Four Oaks Raiders
Four Oaks FC Tallahassee
Buck Lake Black Bears

Levy Sharks
Levy Vipers

Buck Lake Lightning
Levy Cyclones
Levy Panthers
Winthrop Lightning
Buck Lake Blitz
Buck Lake Knights

Levy Sharks

Levy Dragons
Four Oaks Raiders
Four Oaks FC Tallahassee
Buck Lake Black Bears

Levy Vipers

Levy Cyclones
Buck Lake Lightning
Buck Lake Knights
Buck Lake Blitz
Buck Lake Black Bears
Winthrop Lightning

Four Oaks Raiders
Levy Panthers

Levy Vipers

Four Oaks FC Tallahassee

Levy Sharks
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VS

VS
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Team

Buck Lake Black Bears
Four Oaks Raiders

Levy Vipers

Winthrop Lightning

Levy Sharks

Four Oaks FC Tallahassee

Buck Lake Blitz
Levy Dragons
Buck Lake Knights

Buck Lake Lightning

Levy Panthers

Levy Cyclones

Levy Vipers

Four Oaks FC Tallahassee
Four Oaks Raiders
Buck Lake Black Bears

Levy Dragons

Levy Sharks

Levy Cyclones
Levy Panthers
Buck Lake Knights
Buck Lake Lightning
Buck Lake Blitz
Winthrop Lightning

Four Oaks Raiders

Levy Sharks

Levy Dragons
Levy Panthers

Levy Vipers

Four Oaks FC Tallahassee

Buck Lake Lightning
Buck Lake Knights
Buck Lake Blitz
Buck Lake Black Bears

Winthrop Lightning

Park
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Field
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Time
10:15 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm

9:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
12:45 pm

10:15 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:00 am
10:15 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
12:45 PM



Levy Dragons Vs Levy Cyclones Tom Brown 3 2:00 PM
Date Team Team Park Field Time
Saturday, Feb. 17 Levy Vipers vs Four Oaks FC Tallahassee  Tom Brown 2 9:00 am
Buck Lake Lightning VS Levy Dragons Tom Brown 3 9:00 am
Winthrop Lightning VS Four Oaks Raiders Tom Brown 1 10:15 am
Buck Lake Blitz VS Buck Lake Knights Tom Brown 2 10:15 am
Buck Lake Black Bears  vs Levy Sharks Tom Brown 2 11:30 am
Levy Cyclones VS Levy Panthers Tom Brown 4 11:30 am
Saturday, Feb. 24  Four Oaks FC Tallahassee Vs Buck Lake Blitz Tom Brown 2 9:00 am
Levy Dragons VS Winthrop Lightning Tom Brown 4 9:00 am
Four Oaks Raiders vs  Buck Lake Black Bears ~ Tom Brown 1 10:15 am
Levy Panthers VS Buck Lake Lightning Tom Brown 2 11:30 am
Levy Sharks VS Levy Vipers Tom Brown 3 11:30 am
Buck Lake Knights Vs Levy Cyclones Tom Brown 2 12:45 pm

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time.

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around active
recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.
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