## Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs Department 2023-2024 Youth Soccer U13 Buck Lake, Four Oaks, Levy and Winthrop

Date	Team		Team	Park	Field	Time
Saturday, Jan. 6	Levy Cyclones	VS	Buck Lake Black Bears	Tom Brown	2	10:15 am
<b>3</b> /	Buck Lake Blitz	VS	Four Oaks Raiders	Tom Brown	1	11:30 am
	<b>Buck Lake Knights</b>	VS	Levy Vipers	Tom Brown	2	11:30 am
	Buck Lake Lightning	VS	Winthrop Lightning	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm
	Levy Dragons	VS	Levy Sharks	Tom Brown	3	12:45 pm
	Levy Panthers	VS	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	Tom Brown	3	2:00 pm
	,					F
Saturday, Jan. 13	Winthrop Lightning	VS	Buck Lake Blitz	Tom Brown	2	9:00 am
	Four Oaks Raiders	VS	Levy Dragons	Tom Brown	1	11:30 am
	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	VS	Buck Lake Knights	Tom Brown	2	11:30 am
	Buck Lake Black Bears	vs	Buck Lake Lightning	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm
	Levy Sharks	vs	Levy Panthers	Tom Brown	4	12:45 pm
	Levy Vipers	vs	Levy Cyclones	Tom Brown	5	12:45 pm
	, 1		, ,			1
Saturday, Jan. 20	Buck Lake Lightning	VS	Levy Vipers	Tom Brown	2	10:15 am
Saturday, Jan. 20	Levy Cyclones	VS	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	Tom Brown	3	11:30 am
	Levy Panthers	VS	Four Oaks Raiders	Tom Brown	1	12:45 pm
	Winthrop Lightning	VS	Buck Lake Black Bears	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm
	Buck Lake Blitz	VS VS	Levy Dragons	Tom Brown	1	2:00 pm
	Buck Lake Knights	VS VS	Levy Sharks	Tom Brown	2	2:00 pm
	Duck Lake Kinghts	VS	Levy Sharks	Tom Brown	2	2.00 pm
Saturday, Jan. 27	Levy Sharks	VS	Levy Cyclones	Tom Brown	4	9:00 am
	Levy Dragons	VS	Levy Panthers	Tom Brown	3	10:15 am
	Four Oaks Raiders	VS	Buck Lake Knights	Tom Brown	1	12:45 pm
	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	VS	Buck Lake Lightning	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm
	Buck Lake Black Bears	vs	Buck Lake Blitz	Tom Brown	1	2:00 pm
	Levy Vipers	VS	Winthrop Lightning	Tom Brown	2	2:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 3	Levy Cyclones	vs	Four Oaks Raiders	Tom Brown	1	9:00 am
•	Buck Lake Lightning	VS	Levy Sharks	Tom Brown	2	9:00 am
	Buck Lake Knights	VS	Levy Dragons	Tom Brown	2	11:30 am
	Buck Lake Blitz	vs	Levy Panthers	Tom Brown	3	12:45 pm
	Buck Lake Black Bears	vs	Levy Vipers	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm
	Winthrop Lightning	VS	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	Tom Brown	1	2:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 10	Four Oaks Raiders	VS	Buck Lake Lightning	Tom Brown	1	9:00 am
-	Levy Panthers	VS	Buck Lake Knights	Tom Brown	2	9:00 am
	Levy Vipers	vs	Buck Lake Blitz	Tom Brown	3	9:00 am
	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	vs	Buck Lake Black Bears	Tom Brown	2	10:15 am
	Levy Sharks	VS	Winthrop Lightning	Tom Brown	3	12:45 PM

	Levy Dragons	VS	Levy Cyclones	Tom Brown	3	2:00 PM
Date	Team		Team	Park	Field	Time
Saturday, Feb. 17	Levy Vipers	VS	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	Tom Brown	2	9:00 am
	<b>Buck Lake Lightning</b>	VS	Levy Dragons	Tom Brown	3	9:00 am
	Winthrop Lightning	VS	Four Oaks Raiders	Tom Brown	1	10:15 am
	<b>Buck Lake Blitz</b>	VS	Buck Lake Knights	Tom Brown	2	10:15 am
	<b>Buck Lake Black Bears</b>	VS	Levy Sharks	Tom Brown	2	11:30 am
	Levy Cyclones	VS	Levy Panthers	Tom Brown	4	11:30 am
Saturday, Feb. 24	Four Oaks FC Tallahassee	vs	Buck Lake Blitz	Tom Brown	2	9:00 am
	Levy Dragons	VS	Winthrop Lightning	Tom Brown	4	9:00 am
	Four Oaks Raiders	VS	<b>Buck Lake Black Bears</b>	Tom Brown	1	10:15 am
	Levy Panthers	VS	Buck Lake Lightning	Tom Brown	2	11:30 am
	Levy Sharks	VS	Levy Vipers	Tom Brown	3	11:30 am
	<b>Buck Lake Knights</b>	VS	Levy Cyclones	Tom Brown	2	12:45 pm

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time.

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around active recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.

